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Consent

No

RG Resource Consents Report

Location Address

Recently Granted Resource Consents

Details

Resource Consents

Decision

Applicant Name

P M Cullinan

Keren-Lee Vale & Anthony Vale
Jeffrey and Amilla Cole

D J Howard

Peter Fleming & Kaye Fleming
Dmitri lvanov & Olga Ivanova
Essene Christian Trust

Jessie Trust Holdings Limited & Rob Garden
Rodney Residential Ltd & D Mostert

A J Ruiterman

Richard & Janet Skilton

A L Wilkes

C/- D Evans - Amico Family Trust
M W Gash

Beth Stone & Barry Wallace

C G Chitty

Pete Clouston

Keegan Dalbeth & H Morgan
M A Vallance

DIRECTION HOMES LIMITED
Harvest Farms Limited
Megan Corney

190094
210059
210074
210139

210191
210214
210215

210259
210264

210323
210361
210366
210375
210386
210400
210412
210416

210420
210429
210431
210440
210441

106 Moir Street, Mangawhai
52 Estuary Drive, Mangawhai
72 Oneriri Road, Kaiwaka

2026 Cove Road, Molesworth

62 Kaiwaka-Mangawhai Road, Kaiwaka
35C Taranga View Road, Mangawhai
500 Kaiwaka-Mangawhai Road, Kaiwaka

152 Estuary Drive, Mangawhai
Olea Lane, Mangawhai

Pukenui Road, Kaiwaka

William Gilbert Drive, Mangawhai
21 Lincoln Street, Mangawhai
20B Seacoast Road, Mangawhai
302 King Road, Molesworth

101 Brooklands Way, Kaiwaka
2288 Waihue Road, Waihue

13 Park Avenue, Mangawhai

199 Rehutai Road, Rehutai
276 Pahi Road, Paparoa

45 Station Road, Dargaville
Te Maire Road, Te Maire

8 Glinks Road, Glinks Gully

Land Use on Lot 2 DP 139478

5 Lot Subdivision Lot 2 DP 206378

2 Lot Subdivision PT SEC 141 BLK IIl OTAMATEA SD
Land Use on Lot 1 DP 43191

Small Lot Subdivision, five new lots in two stages on Lot 2 DP 204777

Change of Conditions on Lot 19 DP 417639
Land Use on ALLOTS 21 22KAIWAKA PSH

5 Lot Subdivision and Cancellation of Consent Notice on Lot 30 DP

487158
Land Use on Lot 89 DP 558166

Boundary Adjustment between two adjoining properties on Lot 6 DP

437683 and Lot 1 DP 107882

Land Use on LOT 35 DP 536942

Land Use on Lot 11 DP 46091

Consent Notice Variation and Land Use on Lot 15 DP 365063
Land Use on Lot 1 DP 513688

3 Lot Subdivision on Lot 5 and Lot 7 DP 493805

Subdivision on Pt Lot 1 DP 39733 and Lot 2 DP 39733

Land Use on Lot 59 DP 380791

2 Lot Subdivision on Sec 4 Blk XIV Kaihu SD and Lot 4 DP 490913
2 Lot Subdivision on LOT 5 DP 356953

Land Use on Lot 11 DP 15690

2 Lot Subdivision on Lot 3 DP 333093

Land Use on Lot 20 DP 130055

Granted by Commissioner
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority

Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority

Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority

Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority

Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
Granted Local Authority
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