

## **Recently Granted Resource Consents**

February 2022	Consent			
Applicant Name	No	Location Address	Details	Decision
P M Cullinan	190094	106 Moir Street, Mangawhai	Land Use on Lot 2 DP 139478	Granted by Commissioner
Keren-Lee Vale & Anthony Vale	210059	52 Estuary Drive, Mangawhai	5 Lot Subdivision Lot 2 DP 206378	Granted Local Authority
Jeffrey and Amilla Cole	210074	72 Oneriri Road, Kaiwaka	2 Lot Subdivision PT SEC 141 BLK III OTAMATEA SD	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
D J Howard	210139	2026 Cove Road, Molesworth	Land Use on Lot 1 DP 43191	Granted Local Authority
Peter Fleming & Kaye Fleming	210191	62 Kaiwaka-Mangawhai Road, Kaiwaka	Small Lot Subdivision, five new lots in two stages on Lot 2 DP 204777	Granted Local Authority
Dmitri Ivanov & Olga Ivanova	210214	35C Taranga View Road, Mangawhai	Change of Conditions on Lot 19 DP 417639	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
Essene Christian Trust	210215	500 Kaiwaka-Mangawhai Road, Kaiwaka	Land Use on ALLOTS 21 22KAIWAKA PSH	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
			5 Lot Subdivision and Cancellation of Consent Notice on Lot 30 DP	
Jessie Trust Holdings Limited & Rob Garden	210259	152 Estuary Drive, Mangawhai	487158	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
Rodney Residential Ltd & D Mostert	210264	Olea Lane, Mangawhai	Land Use on Lot 89 DP 558166	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
			Boundary Adjustment between two adjoining properties on Lot 6 DP	
A J Ruiterman	210323	Pukenui Road, Kaiwaka	437683 and Lot 1 DP 107882	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
Richard & Janet Skilton	210361	William Gilbert Drive, Mangawhai	Land Use on LOT 35 DP 536942	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
A L Wilkes	210366	21 Lincoln Street, Mangawhai	Land Use on Lot 11 DP 46091	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
C/- D Evans - Amico Family Trust	210375	20B Seacoast Road, Mangawhai	Consent Notice Variation and Land Use on Lot 15 DP 365063	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
M W Gash	210386	302 King Road, Molesworth	Land Use on Lot 1 DP 513688	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
Beth Stone & Barry Wallace	210400	101 Brooklands Way, Kaiwaka	3 Lot Subdivision on Lot 5 and Lot 7 DP 493805	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
C G Chitty	210412	2288 Waihue Road, Waihue	Subdivision on Pt Lot 1 DP 39733 and Lot 2 DP 39733	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
Pete Clouston	210416	13 Park Avenue, Mangawhai	Land Use on Lot 59 DP 380791	Granted Local Authority
Keegan Dalbeth & H Morgan	210420	199 Rehutai Road, Rehutai	2 Lot Subdivision on Sec 4 Blk XIV Kaihu SD and Lot 4 DP 490913	Granted Local Authority
M A Vallance	210429	276 Pahi Road, Paparoa	2 Lot Subdivision on LOT 5 DP 356953	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
DIRECTION HOMES LIMITED	210431	45 Station Road, Dargaville	Land Use on Lot 11 DP 15690	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
Harvest Farms Limited	210440	Te Maire Road, Te Maire	2 Lot Subdivision on Lot 3 DP 333093	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>
Megan Corney	210441	8 Glinks Road, Glinks Gully	Land Use on Lot 20 DP 130055	<b>Granted Local Authority</b>

5/07/21 13:10